Address: No. 407/b, Lane 

No. 3, Krishna Nagar, 

Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar, 

Uttarakhand-247667 

2. Mrs. Uma Arya W/o 
Yogesh Saini 
Address: No. 407/b, Lane 

No. 3, Krishna Nagar, 

Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar, 

Uttarakhand-247667 

NA 

Rs. 13,82,665.00 

(Rupee Thirteen 

Lakh Eighty-Two 

Thousand Six 

Hundred Sixty-Five 

Only) plus interest 

thereon at 

contractual rate in 

the account w.e.f. 

16.10.2024 along 

with penal interest 

@2% and other 

charges/expenses in 

the account 

Equitable mortgage of 

Residential House with 

covered area 568 sq. ft.